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Brand

Category
JL#

Item Description
GTIN

UPC Case
Pack
Size

UOM
Cube

Shelf Life Frozen
Shelf Life Prepared

Minimum Run
Hi
Ti

Net Weight
Gross Weight
Case Width

Case Length
Case Height

Deep Dish Style 
Pizza Crust

A delicious and thick pizza 
crust ready for you to prepare 

however you would like!

Janey Lou's

Dough

2320700

 Dough, Deep Dish Style Pizza Crust, 10/26 Oz

00850014344184

N/A

26

Ounces

.488

180

01

84

7

14

16.25

17.4

13.65

10.05

6.15

4/21/25V 4 - R 0

10
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