

Deep Dish Style Pizza Crust

A delicious and thick pizza crust ready for you to prepare however you would like!

Dl			
Brand	Janey Lou's		
Category	Dough		
JL#	2320700		
Item Description	Dough, Deep Dish Style Pizza Crust, 10/26 Oz		
GTIN	00850014344184		
UPC Case	N/A		
Pack	10		
Size	26		
UOM	Ounces		
Cube	.488		
Shelf Life Frozen	180		
Shelf Life Prepared	01		
Minimum Run	84		
Hi	7		
Ti	14		
Net Weight	16.25		
Gross Weight	17.4		
Case Width	13.65		
Case Length	10.05		
Case Height	6.15		